
From: "Centurion Support"  

To: ' 

Cc: 

Subject: travel 

Date: Sun, 20 May 2018 00:30:00 +0000 

:llUS Centurion Banner 

Good evening, 

We have received the request below. 

We are able to issue the tickets and confirm: Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $690.10 grand total, 
non-refundable / no change pricing. 

The Hertz car is also confirmed for the pick-up on the 23rd in Paris and return on the 24th in Florence at 5:05pm. 

You will receive the confirmation and invoice very shortly. 

Thank you, 

Vanessa 

From Centurion Support on behalf of your Relationship Manager Natasha 

Good Evening! Please issue the ticket for as below and reserve the rental car w/Hertz for pick up on 
May 23 and return on May 24 in Florence. 

Wed 23 May - Air France 1228 - 1 h 40m 
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDC) at 07:20am 
Arriving: Bologna Guglielmo Marconi Airport, (BLQ) at 09:OOam 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $690.10 economy 

• Non-refundable/non changeable 

Car ; Hertz Compact automatic 

• The estimated total for your reservation is $40.43, including the base rate, applicable taxes and fees, and 1 day 
minimum . 

Birthday: 

Nationality: French 

P Expires: 

On May 19, 2018, at 4:05 PM, Centurion Support <centurionsupport@centurion.com> wrote: 
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Thanks 

Sent from my iPhone 

On May 19, 2018, at 4:05 PM, Centurion Support <centurionsupport@centurion.com> wrote: 

Hi IM 

Ok, will wait to hear back from you. 

Thanks, 

Kathy 

From Centurion Support on behalf of your Relationship Manager Natasha 

Wait!!! Don't issue ticket forte. She is changing her mind!! 

Sent from my iPhone 

On May 19, 2018, at 12:53 PM, Centurion Support <centurionsupport@centurion.com> wrote: 

Hi Kathy. Thank you for the options. Please issue the ticket on May 23 departing at 7:20am AF 1228! 
Reserve car with Hertz! 

Sent from my iPhone 

On May 19, 2018, at 1:30 PM, Centurion Support <centurionsupport@centurion.com> wrote: 

Hello MI, 

The next nonstop flight for 

Wed 23 May - Air France 1828 -
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at I 2.55pm 
Arriving: Bologna Guglielmo Marconi Airport, (BLQ) at 2.35pm 

or connecting : 

Wed 23 May - KLN1 1224 
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 8.45am 
Arriving: Amsterdam Schiphol Airport, (AMS) at 10.05am 

Wed 23 May - KLN1 1583 
Departing: Amsterdam Schiphol Airport, (AMS) at 11.20am 
Arriving: Bologna Guglielmo Marconi Airport, (BLQ) at 1.10pm 

Thanks, 

Kathy 

From Centurion Support on behalf of your Relationship Manager Natasha 

Hi Kathy. 
-is there a flight departing paris around 9am on May 23 for 
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-hertz compact car will be perfect. We can reserve after we figure out Flight for 

-Flight for is perfect. Please issue ticket 

-please reserve the Royal Hotel Carlton for =I for the One Night. Thank need to see if she has her own CC to 
pay. Or we may need to prepay. 

Sent from my iPhone 

On May 19, 2018, at 12:53 PM, Centurion Support <centurionsupport@centurion.com> wrote: 

Hello 

Sure, here are some options : 

The 22 May - Air France 1028 - lh 40m 
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 9:25pm 
Arriving: Bologna Guglielino Marconi Airport, (BLQ) at 1 l :05PM 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $974.10 economy 

• Non-refundable/Non changeble 

Refundable fare is $1106.10 economy - changes subject to difference in fare 

Wed 23 May - Air France 1228 - Ih 40m 
Departing: Paris Charles de Gaulle Airport, (CDG) at 07:20am 
Arriving: Bologna Guglielino Marconi Airport, (BLQ) at 09:00am 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $690.10 economy 

• Non-refundable/non changeable 

Refundable fare is $759.10 business class - changes subject to difference in fare 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change. 

• The estimated total for your reservation is $<insert total>, including the base rate, applicable taxes and fees, and 
<insert number of days> minimum paid days. 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed 
Car ; Hertz Compact automatic 

• The estimated total for your reservation is $40.43, including the base rate, applicable taxes and fees, and 1 day 
minimum . 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $218.00 economy 

• Non-refundable, 35.00 EUR change penalty plus difference in fare 

Refundable fare is $289 economy - changes subject to difference in fare 

Tue 22 May - Aeroflot 1157 
Departing: Rostov-on-Don Airport, Rostov (ROV) at 4:20pm 
Arriving: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 6:20pm 

Tue 22 May - Aeroflot 2428 
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Departing: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 8:05pm 
Arriving: Bologna Guglielino Marconi Airport, (BLQ) at 10:35pm 

Hotel Options : 

Mercure : 6pm cancel policy local hotel time - no deposit 

Standard room with 1 double bed - 

• Estimated total for hotel reservation: 125 Euro. 
Daily resort fees may apply. 

NH Bologna de la Gare : : 6pm cancel policy local hotel time - no deposit 
Standard room with 1 queen bed 

• Estimated total for hotel reservation: 143.20 Euro. 
Daily resort fees may apply. 

Royal Hotel Carlton - 1 day cancel policy local hotel time - no deposit 
superior queen room 

• Estimated total for hotel reservation: 149 Euro. 
Daily resort fees may apply. 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change. 
Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Thanks for your patience, 

Kathy 

From Centurion Support on behalf of your Relationship Manager Natasha 

Actually, prefers to arrive on 23rd morning, rent the car and meet I= at the hotel. They would then drive 
to Florence. . Sorry! 

Sent from my iPhone 

On May 19, 2018, at 11:56 AM, Centurion Support <centurionsupport@centurion.com> wrote: 

Hi Kathy. just told me she prefers to fly late on May 22! 

Sent from my iPhone 

On May 19, 2018, at 11:56 AM, Centurion Support <centurionsupport@centurion.com> wrote: 

Tremendous! Thank you. Please email me with your results. That will be best. ?? 

Sent from my iPhone 

On May 19, 2018, at 11:56 AM, Centurion Support <centurionsupport@centurion.com> wrote: 
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Hello MI. 

Good Morning. Sorry I got stuck on a long call. 

Let me work on this and I will get back with you. 

Thanks, 

Kathy 

From Centurion Support on behalf of your Relationship Manager Natasha 

Hello Kathy! I need your help with flights, hotel and car rental as below please... 

-May 22 Book Flight for depart Paris to Bologna to arrive late afternoon 

-May 22 Book flight for depart Rostov to Bologna (I think the only flight gets her to Bologna at 
10:35pm) 

.4 22 Book Hotel in Bologna for one night, 3 or 4 Star, girls to share a room. Book under the name 
. She will use her CC, but we need to reserve 

-May 22 Rent car from the airport in Bologna for She is over 25 and has her own CC 

-May 23 Girls check out of hotel in Bologna and drive to Florence 

-May 23 Drop off rental car in Florence 

Can you please help with organizing the above for me!! 

Last 4 digits of my SS M. 

Thank ou, 

Authorized user on Jeffrey Epstein's card 

t I Visit the Centurion Card website 
To learn more about email security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at arnericarexpress.comfphishing.
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